
S No. Name Designation Company Name Type of Company

1 Puru Bansal Pharmaceutical Pharma 9215035592 bansalpuru11@gmail.com

2 Akshay Manager Shiv Construction Construction Company 7027770303 akshaymalik2601@gmail.com

3 Pratham Batra Owner Twenty Five Creations Manufacturing Company 9953464858 prathambatrardias@gmail.com

4 Karan Miglani Director Anil Saree Centre Sole Propritorship 9953145755 karanmiglani98@gmail.com

5 Sambhav Jain Propreitor Gift N Décor Wholesale 9311332293 jain.sambhav87@gmail.com 

6 Nikhil Chawla Founder Kiddoglee Proprietorship 8826371896 chawlanikhil139@gmail.com

7 Manav Goel Director SPEEDX AGROTECH PVT. LTD. Automobile Industry 8826605376 manavgoel98@gmail.com

8 Tarun Bansal Propreitor Bansal Group Retail 9971997476 bansaltarun12@gmail.com

9 Rahul Jain Director Neeraj Trading Company Pvt. Ltd. Supplier 8700707004 rahultrading1.rj@gmail.com

10 Ankit Bansal Consultant Bansal Associates Trading of Property 8766332631 ankitbansal388@gmail.com

11 Ayush Jain Propreitor JPSK (Jagdish Prasad Suresh Kumar) Grain Merchant 9899924928 ayushjain658@gmail.com

12 Aman Gupta Propreitor Gupta Plastics
Manufacturing of polythene 

bags
9999565014 gupta.aman0222@gmail.com

13 Aman Goel Owner SS Metal Industry Manufacturing 9971357811 amangoel1707@gmail.com

14 Ajay Garg Owner Ajay Enterprises Manufacturing 7988372494 ajaygarg6021@gmail.com

15 Naman Jain Owner Laxmi Vijay Steel Business 9311036251 jainnaman1231@gmail.com

16 Richiek Agarwal Owner Shri Shyam Poli Plast Plastic Material 8447445866 richiek.21@gmail.com

17 Vansh Manchanda Owner Kusum Automobile Automobile 9711358383 vanshmanchanda11@gmail.com

18 Shubham Goel Owner Tackster Packing solution Packaging 9416759717 goelshubham928@gmail.com

19 Aditi Singhal Executive BPP Real Estate 9899811133 singhaladiti43@gmail.com

20 Karan Goel Owner Karan Metaware Pvt. Ltd. Import/Export 8285876353 karan.goel123@gmail.com

21 Aman Gupta Director Vijay Stationary Mart
Trading of stationary &

 Computer items
9999982692 amanaugust97@gmail.com

22 Sakshi Garg Owner Garg Timber Corporation Wholesaler 8130690516 gargsakshi199@gmail.com
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23 Vedant Jain Owner Roop Saree Sadan Export 9899544581 jainvedant12@gmail.com

24 Ashi Bansal Propreitor Meena Steels Trading & Manufacturing 9810031514 ashibansal.94@gmail.com

25 Mohit Sharma MD LaMaurya Banquet Hospitality Business 9311523122 mohitchiragsharma4638@gmail.com

26 Jagmohan Rai Director 
Autocure Technologies Private 

Limited

Daily Based Car Cleaning 

Services
9354748846 aahhansingh@gmail.com

27 Himanshu Goyal Director 
Engdoc Neetjee Eduserv Private 

Limited
Education 9821877378 goyalhimanshu029@gmail.com

28 Yash Gupta
Propreitor & 

Partner
Plutus Sales E-Commerce 9315601932 yashg0443@gmail.com

29 Utkarsh Srivastva Director 
Hackstrap Technologies Private 

Limited

Technology Products and 

Services
utkarsh@sagacious.dev

30 Ackshay  Jain
Co-Founder 

& Director 
HEALTH-TECH Health Company 8860608766 ackshayjain@gmail.com

31 Rohan Srivastva
Founder & 

CEO
DINEEASY Product/Service 8527169986 rishushrivastav98@gmail.com

32
Kamaljot Singh 

Pannu

Partner in  

LLP/Co-

Founder 

Ignite Global Ideas LLP
Software & Services for Foreign 

Education
8860428135 kamaljotspannu@gmail.com

33 Vaibhav Singhal
Director & 

Partner
Codes Black Services Private Limited Digital Marketing 8860819337 vaibhavsinghal2904@gmail.com

34 Deepanshu Gaur CEO HEALTHILLC FITNESS

A Health care start-up Focussing 

on Providing Online Personal 

Training 

9654581465 deepanshugaur1998@gmail.com

35 Mansi Tyagi Founder Artsy Brook

Design, Photograph, Market, 

maintain inventory, Ship, 

maintain flawless customer 

service on Instagram and 

Facebook for the sale of 

handmade paintings and 

bookmarks

https://in.linkedin.com/in/mansi-

tyagi1998
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